LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

27E TOURNOI EXCELLENCE

SENIORS NOISY LE GRAND
09.10.2021

Epreuves

-48 v

(+21pts) BEYSSAC-POULIN Helena (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

(+24pts) GILLY Marine (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

T (+20pts) ESPADINHA Laura (75, IDF) PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

7 +30pts) GILLY Coralie (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
NC BOGLO Estelle (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
NC LEGRAS Coralie (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
NC LIETARD Jeanne (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
NC PIRES Sarah (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
NC TIJOUX Elaura (94, IDF) SUCY JUDO

(+30 pts)

T (+30 pts)

-52

WEILL DIT MOREY Julie (93, IDF)

VO Meghan (94, IDF)

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DE CARVALHO Alya (77, IDF)
ROUGIER Madeleine (91, IDF)
LAGARDE Lilah (77, IDF)
MARCHESE Lisa (93, IDF)
NGUYEN Minh-Lan (92, IDF)

RIBOULON Cloe (91, IDF)

MOUSSA Fatiha (93, IDF)
GANGBES Kesya (94, IDF)

LEMIRE Lou (91, IDF)
LAGACHE Lou (93, IDF)
MICHAUD Manon (91, IDF)
BRIVAL Jaycee (91, IDF)
BRIZE Shannen (91, IDF)
DERION Maelys (77, IDF)
GUEBLI Lycia (92, IDF)
MAILLE Mathilde (92, IDF)
MEDJOURI Meriem (95, IDF)
MENARD Johanna (91, IDF)
WATTECANT Ylona (92, IDF)
WUILLOT Gabrielle (91, IDF)

ZIHRI Maillys (91, IDF)

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

ACBB BOULOGNE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

FLAM 91

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ACBB BOULOGNE

FLAM 91

FLAM 91



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+38 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

YVIN Cloe (91, IDF)
CABANNE Aurore (91, IDF)

GALLUDEC Clara (94, IDF)
BRIANT Mathilde (91, IDF)
RAUZIER Fantine (94, IDF)
DESBIOLLES Eulalie (77, IDF)
ADAM Chloe (91, IDF)
AUCHECORNE Melkia (77, IDF)
BRITO Tatiana (91, IDF)
COUILLARD Myriam (92, IDF )
ESTEVES Mariana (91, IDF)
HORVAIS Melanie (92, IDF)
LOUDRHIRI Soraya (92, IDF)
NGUYEN Lili (75, IDF)
POULAIN Juliette (91, IDF)
TISON Marilie (77, IDF)

WENTZLER Clara (75, IDF)

LEBRETON Candice (93, IDF)
HABERSTOCK Laura (77, IDF)
BARBAUD Gabrielle (77, IDF)
DIOLLOT Juliette (75, IDF)
ALEIFERI Antigoni (94, IDF)

HACKSPILL Carla (91, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ACBB BOULOGNE

A.M ASNIERES

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

FLAM 91



NC

NC

(+20 pts)

T (+27 pts)

5

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+27 pts)

T (+34 pts)

MVONDO Charlotte (91, IDF)

SYLLA Mame Diarra (77, IDF)

-78
NGOSSO SILO Karrie (91, IDF)

FERNANDEZ Marie (91, IDF)
BRUSTEL Lou Anne (92, IDF)
ETIENNE Julia (93, IDF)
ALEXANDRE Ambre (92, IDF)
EBELLEDIN Emmara (93, IDF)

PETRIS Oceane (93, IDF)

+78
LAVILLONNIERE Irene (91, IDF)

CAMARA Samah Hawa (94, IDF)
DURAND Tahina (93, IDF)
ZATCHI Bl Oceane (77, IDF)
DUPIN Lucie (91, IDF)
GERMAIN Amandine (94, IDF)
LOBE Laurie-Laure (91, IDF)

SEBASTIAO Dorcas (93, IDF)

-60
RAOUL HEBRARD Theo (94, IDF)

BIDAULT Antoine (94, IDF)

ELION GAMBOU Roland Antonin (92, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

FLAM 91

ACBB BOULOGNE

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

S02J

S02J

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

S02J

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

A.M ASNIERES



5

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUMONT Manoah (75, IDF)
DUPORGE Antony (75, IDF )
ACHIT Sami (93, IDF)
CASADO Florian (91, IDF)
DEMACON Lucas (93, IDF)
MANQUEST Florent (91, IDF)
MOREL Lilian (91, IDF)
NOUAILLAS Tanguy (92, IDF)

THERET Alexandre (91, IDF)

JENNER Bastien (75, IDF)
CYSIQUE William (94, IDF )

MOUNDANGA Maxime (95, IDF)
SADROLESLAMI Sina (91, IDF)
MASSON JBILOU Driss (75, IDF)
MICHELANGELI Francois (92, IDF)
ABDULAHI Axel (93, IDF)
BIELAIRE Cedric (94, IDF)
BREGEON Antoine (91, IDF)
CERDAN Clement (94, IDF)
HUBERT Adrien (91, IDF)
LAARASSI Fahed (91, IDF)
LAVERGNE Adrian (77, IDF)

MBELA MBELA WAWA Glody (75, IDF)

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

CSM ILE ST DENIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

SUCY Jubo

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

FLAM 91

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

A.M ASNIERES

AS BONDY JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

FLAM 91

DOJO C JOINVILLAIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB AETT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

OUCHANI Amin (92, IDF)
RIBAC Hugo (93, IDF)
SIMONNET Hugo (92, IDF)

SORGIATI Vincent (91, IDF)

KORVAL Loic (93, IDF)
RECROSIO Romain (92, IDF)

DELLIAUX Quentin (94, IDF)
AXUS Benjamin (75, IDF)
PALHEC Adrien (94, IDF)
WARD Alister (92, IDF)
BARCOT Jordan (75, IDF)
BESSON Nicolas (93, IDF)
DAVIS Arthur (91, IDF)
DUCARTIER Arnaud (93, IDF)
FUKU MANKANZAU Donel (75, IDF)
GARBE Robin (91, IDF)

GIGLI Raphael (91, IDF)
HACHEM Nabil (75, IDF)
HATTOU Mohamed (93, IDF)
IBO Mathieu (93, IDF)
LAUDIER Romain (91, IDF)
LE PELTIER Loic (94, IDF)

LE TOUZE Fabien (91, IDF )

A.M ASNIERES

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

ACBB BOULOGNE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

A JA PARIS XX

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

A.M ASNIERES

A JA PARIS XX

CSM ILE ST DENIS

FLAM 91

S02J

JUDO CLUB AETT

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

S02J

S02J

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

MANCINI Axel (91, IDF)
MENGUY Romain (75, IDF)
PAVIA Theodene (91, IDF)
ROUX Alexis (91, IDF)
TARADE Yolan (94, IDF)
TCHILACHAVA Irakli (77, IDF)

WUILLOT Kylian (91, IDF)

KEITA Brahima (91, IDF)
LIBERT Tom (92, IDF)
ALLICHE Sabri (92, IDF)

LOIODICE Nicolas (91, IDF)
ABDOUROIHAMANE Mohamed Salim (91, IDF)
SOUCAT Igor (92, IDF)

BONGO MBOYO Lucien (75, IDF)

DABAYA Junior (92, IDF)

DELVERT Etienne (91, IDF)

FLEURMON Olivier (93, IDF)

JACQUES Jean Sebastien (77, IDF)

ROCHE Dylan (91, IDF)

SIDIBE Mory (93, IDF)

TANTY LOKONGA Bangabi (94, IDF)

-90

LIVOLSI Paul (75, IDF)

FLAM 91

A JAPARIS XX

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SUCY JubDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

FLAM 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

JUDO CLUB AETT

A.M ASNIERES

FLAM 91

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

A JA PARIS XX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

NGAYAP Marc Francois (92, IDF)
BERRIAT Felix (92, IDF)
DJERORO Yanis (91, IDF)
HUILLET Lucas (75, IDF)
BUDAIN Kevin (91, IDF)

CROST Luca (94, IDF)

DJAH Matheo (93, IDF)
FEUILLET Remi (95, IDF)
HARRISON Dashiell (93, IDF)
JASON Yohel (92, IDF)

MAGNE Anthony (94, IDF)
NEGGAOUI Youssef (93, IDF)
NGOUYASSA-BEKAI Denis-Cedric (93, IDF)
PRADOT Bastien (91, IDF)
SIMATOS Louis (94, IDF)

TOBROUKI Mehdi (94, IDF)

-100
CODJOGAN Marc-Ewen (75, IDF)
PAVLOVSKI Nicolas (75, IDF)

AGBEGNENOU Joris (91, IDF)
BORDIN Maxence (92, IDF)
HOMO Nicolas (94, IDF)
CAPRA Thomas (92, IDF)

ANGLIONIN Mathias (93, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

CSM CLAMART

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A JAPARIS XX

FLAM 91

SUCY JuboO

CSM ILE ST DENIS

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

ACBB BOULOGNE

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

AS BONDY JUDO

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SMUS VGA ST MAUR

SUCY JubDO

A JA PARIS XX

A J A PARIS XX

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ACBB BOULOGNE

S02J



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BILLET Benjamin (93, IDF)

CERISIER Amaury (91, IDF)
DIOMANDE Vasse (75, IDF)
MIREDIN Frederic (93, IDF)
RIGAUD Yann (94, IDF)

SENECHAL Lucas (94, IDF)

LIVOLSI Hadrien (94, IDF)

MEITE Amadou (91, IDF)
MEDEUF Cedric (93, IDF)

GRILLON Teddy (93, IDF)

+100

A.C. DE BOBIGNY

FLAM 91

JUDO CLUB D ALESIA (JDA)

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

SUCY JubDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY Jubo

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL



